
    15 YEAR OLD FEMALES - AUTOMATIC QUALIFIED SWIMMERS 

 

Event North Carolina South Carolina 
50 Fr Sophie Clayton-Luce-WAVE Lydia Parrish - CA 

 Sophie Lindner-SwimMAC Lanie Jo Knight-UN 

 Sadie Schumann-CAT Mary Alice Dupree-LTP 

 Katie Corbi-UN Allison Knight – MPSC 

 Lilly Higgs - SwimMAC Ansley Jones – UN 

 Morgan Despres-ECA Anna Patterson – TG 

 Mary Grace Copeland-SFSC Kennedy Drew – UN 

 Hannah Copeland-SFSC Samantha Mosher – UN 

100 Fr Sophie Clayton-Luce-WAVE Lydia Parrish – CA 

 Madison Homovich-MOR Mary Alice Dupree-LTP 

 Sadie Schumann-CAT Allison Knight – MPSC 

 Sophie Lindner-SwimMAC Lanie Jo Knight – UN 

 Ana Pozder – TAC Sarah Young – YSSC 

 Sophie Perez - NCAC Kennedy Drew – UN 

 Grace Reeder – YWNC Jennifer Paul – CAC 

 Faith Hefner – YSST Anjali Borsum - CAT 

200 Fr Madison Homovich – MOR Mary Alice Dupree – LTP 

 Ana Pozder – TAC Sarah Young – YSSC 

 Sophie Lindner – SwimMAC Lydia Parrish – CA 

 Sophie Perez – NCAC Audra McSharry – TG 

 Sadie Schumann – CAT Rachel Reistroffer – UN 

 Amy Dragelin – SwimMAC Jennifer Paul – CAC 

 Sydney Willis – UN Kelsey Kraft – LTP 

 Olivia Carter - TAC Madeline Reilly – YSSC 

500 Fr Madison Homovich – MOR Audra McSharry – TG 

 Ana Pozder – TAC Rachel Reistroffer – YSSC 

 Abby Kriegler – UN Kaitlyn Pangilinan-FINS 

 Sophie Lindner – SwimMAC Kelsey Kraft – LTP 

 Uma Knaven – NCAC Emily Horomanski – YSSC 

 Sadie Schumann-CAT Sarah Grace Byers – YSSC 

 Amy Dragelin - SwimMAC Hannah Weber – YSSC 

 Madeline Bauer - ASC Sarah Johnson – UN 

100 Bk Madison Homovich – MOR Allison Knight – MPSC 

 Sophie Lindner – SwimMAC Lydia Parrish – CA 

 Amy Dragelin – SwimMAC Anna Sawyer – LTP 

 Sophie Perez – NCAC Mary Alice Dupree-LTP 

 Sophie Clayton-Luce-WAVE Madeline Reilly-UN 

 Hope Carpenter – SGSA Kater Wolff – EAC 

 Olivia Carter – TAC Sarah Young – YSSC 

 Grace Reeder – YWNC Olivia Moran – UN 

200 Bk Madison Homovich – MOR Allison Knight – MPSC 

 Sophie Lindner – SwimMAC Anna Sawyer – LTP 

 Amy Dragelin – SwimMAC Madeline Reilly – YSSC 

 Sophie Perez – NCAC Lydia Parrish – CA 

 Sadie Schumann - CAT Mary Alice Dupree – LTP 

 Hope Carpenter – SGSA Sarah Young – YSSC 

 Hannah Kota – YOTA Emily Horomanski – YSSC 

 Ariel Hopper - SwimMAC Ashton Lester - TG 

 

 

Event North Carolina South Carolina 
100 Br Lilly Higgs – SwimMAC Meaghan Lyons – HHA 

 Ashley McCauley – MOR Hannah Weber – YSSC 

 Alaina Joyce – GCY Taylor Steele – CAC 

 Riggan Ayscue – SwimMAC Emma Davis – TG 

 Katie Sanders - WAVE Reanna Wrecsics – PALM 

 Audrey Costley – NCAC Sarah Grace Byers – YSSC 

 Virginia Gilliland – UN Anjali Borsam – CAT 

 Sydney Parsons - YOTA Kelsey Kraft - LTP 

200 Br Ashley McCauley – MOR Meaghan Lyons – HHA 

 Lilly Higgs - SwimMAC Hannah Weber – YSSC 

 Audrey Costley – NCAC Emma Davis – TG 

 Madison Homovich-MOR Kelsey Kraft – LTP 

 Alaina Joyce-GCY Sarah Grace Byers – YSSC 

 Uma Knaven – NCAC Taylor Steele – CAC 

 Sydney Parsons – YOTA Reanna Wrecsics – PALM 

 Riggan Ayscue - SwimMAC Mandi Montgomery – HHA 

100 Fly Sophie Lindner – SwimMAC Mary Alice Dupree-LTP 

 Madison Homovich – MOR Lydia Parrish – CA 

 Olivia Carter – TAC Ashlin Wolfe – UN 

 Anna Newman – YWNC Madeline Reilly – UN 

 Kat Morrison – EAC Olivia Moran – UN 

 Ana Pozder – TAC Emma Davis – TG 

 Rebecca Ssengonzi – RSA Emily Horomanski – YSSC 

 Sophia Clayton-Luce-WAVE Allison Knight - MPSC 

200 Fly Madison Homovich – MOR Mary Alice Dupree-LTP 

 Olivia Carter – TAC Audra McSharry – TG 

 Ana Pozder – TAC Madeline Reilly – YSSC 

 Uma Knaven – NCAC Emily Horomanski – YSSC 

 Sophie Perez – NCAC Anna Sawyer – LTP 

 Faith Hefner – YSST Meaghan Lyons – HHA 

 Rebecca Ssengonzi – RSA Kelsey Kraft – LTP 

 Anna Newman - YWNC Gigi Fusco – UN 

200 IM Madison Homovich – MOR Mary Alice Dupree-UN 

 Lilly Higgs – SwimMAC Lydia Parrish – CA 

 Ashley McCauley – MOR Meaghan Lyons – HHA 

 Uma Knaven – NCAC Emily Horomanski – YSSC 

 Olivia Carter – TAC Anna Sawyer – LTP 

 Grace Reeder – YWNC Kelsey Kraft – LTP 

 Sophie Lindner – SwimMAC Audra McSharry – TG 

 Sadie Schumann – CAT Sarah Young – UN 

400 IM Madison Homovich - MOR Audra McSharry  - TG 

 Ana Pozder – TAC Anna Sawyer – LTP 

 Uma Knaven – NCAC Meaghan Lyons – HHA 

 Ashley McCauley – MOR Madeline Reilly – YSSC 

 Lilly Higgs – SwimMAC Emily Horomanski – YSSC 

 Abby Kriegler – ASC Sarah Young – YSSC 

 Sophie Perez – NCAC Allison Knight – MPSC 

 Faith Hefner  - YSST Kelsey Kraft - LTP 



15 YEAR OLD FEMALES - AUTOMATIC QUALIFIERS 

 Ayscue, Riggan - SwimMAC 

 Bauer, Madeline - ASC 

 Borsum, Anjali – CAT-SC 

 Byers, Sarah Grace - YSSC 

 Carpenter, Hope - SGSA 

 Carter, Olivia - TAC 

 Clayton-Luce, Sophia - WAVE 

 Copeland, Hannah - SFSC 

 Copeland, Mary Grace - SFSC 

 Corbi, Katie – SwimMAC 

 Costley, Audrey - NCAC 

 Davis, Emma - TG 

 Despres, Morgan - ECA 

 Dragelin, Amy – SwimMAC 

 Drew, Kennedy – UN-SC 

 Dupree, Mary Alice - LTP 

 Fusco, Gigi – UN-SC 

 Gilliland, Virginia – UN-NC 

 Hefner, Faith - YSST 

 Higgs, Lilly - SwimMAC 

 Homovich, Madison - MOR 

 Hopper, Ariel -  SwimMAC 

 Horomanski, Emily - YSSC 

 Johnson, Sarah – UN-SC 

 Jones, Ansley – UN-SC 

 Joyce, Alaina - GCY 

 Knaven, Uma - NCAC 

 Knight, Allison – MPSC 

 Knight, Lanie Jo – UN-SC 

 Kota, Hannah - YOTA 

 Kraft, Kelsey - LTP 

 Kriegler, Abby – ASC 

 Lester, Ashton - TG 

 Lindner, Sophie - SwimMAC 

 Lyons, Meaghan - HHA 

 McCauley, Ashley - MOR 

 McSharry, Audra - TG 

 Montgomery, Mandi - HHA 

 Moran, Olivia – UN-SC 

 Morrison, Kat - EAC 

 Mosher, Samantha – UN-SC 

 Newnam, Anna - YWNC 

 Pangilinan, Kaitlyn - FINS 

 Parrish, Lydia - CA 

 Parsons, Sydney - YOTA 

 Patterson, Anna - TG 

 Paul, Jennifer - CAC 

 Perez, Sophie - NCAC 

 Pozder, Ana - TAC 

 Reeder, Grace - YWNC 

 Reilly, Madeline - YSSC 

 Reistroffer, Rachel – UN-SC 

 Sanders, Katie - WAVE 

 Sawyer, Anna - LTP 

 Schumann, Sadie - CAT 

 Ssengonzi, Rebecca - RSA 

 Steele, Taylor - CAC 

 Weber, Hannah - YSSC 

 Willis, Sydney – WAVE 

 Wolfe, Ashlin – UN-SC 

 Wolff, Kater - EAC 

 Wrecsics, Reanna - PALM 

 Young, Sarah - YSSC 

CONSIDERATION ATHLETES 
 Baca, Paloma - NCAC 

 Bauer, Paige - UN 

 Bene, Olivia - SGSA 

 Beohler, Anna - UN 

 Bergstrom, Grace - UN 

 Blanchard, Allie - UN 

 Bridgham, Kayla - MOR 

 Brodnick, Ashley - TAC 

 Brown, Fallon - SwimMAC 

 Bruno, Hannah - MOR 

 Chando, Terese - YOTA 

 Conklin, Kailey - SwimMAC 

 Davis, Cate - EAC 

 Flynn, Jessica - SA 

 Frank, Jessie - WAVE 

 Gasper, Ashton - MOR 

 Henry, Ellie – UN-NC 

 Hermanson, Hannah - SwimMAC 

 Hopper, Ariel - SwimMAC 

 Klose, Vanessa - MOR 

 Knight, Tianna - GCY 

 Lavely, Jillian - RMY 

 Maxwell, Angela - YOTA 

 Miller, Kayla - RMY 

 Morgan, Kylie - UN 

 Newton, Grace – MOR 

 Olson, Sarah - UN 

 Parks, Lizzie – UN-NC 

 Plasser, Lydia – EAC 

 Rasbornik, Kensley – UN-NC 

 Rutledge, Abby - SwimMAC 

 Tocci, Marissa - UN 

 Watson, Liv – EAC 

 Whitaker, Peyton - MOR 

 Whitman, Maggie - HPSC 

 Wike, Bri - EAC 

 
 


